
ORGANIC AÇAI SUPPLIER  
FOR  INDONESIA  AND  SOUTH EAST  ASIA

www.indoamazonacai.com



USDA organic certified, 100% Vegan, Fair Trade, Kosher 
certified, Premium A-Grade Acai , Dairy Free, No GMO

100%
natural

ZERO
Gluten ,

Lactose and
Fat trans

No
Preservatives

and food
coloring

Rich in
Antioxidants,
Vitamins and

Omega 6 and 9

Source of
Fiber

Less than
62Kcal
per unit
(100g)

FULL SALES KIT



and other Amazon forest superfruits

Delicious organic, vegan, and sustainable Açai from 

the Amazon forest in Brazil. Wholesale and distribution of 

premium quality 100% pure organic super fruits; frozen pulp puree and 

extract powder.

FROZEN AÇAI - PRODUCTS

Frozen  organic  açai  berry  pail

Made of pure premium açai puree in refreshing, frozen flavors.

Explore our delicious açai berry ready to scoop and serve.

available in 500 ml, 1 Lt. or 4 lt. container

• Original: our special unsweetened flavor.

• Super  fruits: pure Açai with Camu-Camu, Cupuaçu, Maca and Guaraná.

• Traditional: This is how the Brazilians eat it açai with a hint of guaraná 

and banana.

• Açai banana  or  strawberry:  açai with banana or strawberry.

• Açai gelato:  a refreshing blend of exotic açai gelato.

• Cupuaçu: known as the pharmacy in a fruit, the white cacao from the 

Amazon forest.



Frozen Açai 500 ml 1 lt 4 lt

Original

Traditional

Superfruits

Açai Strawberry

Capuaçu

Açai Banana

Açai Gelato

Rp145,000 Rp270,000 Rp1,000,000

Rp132,500 Rp245,000 Rp900,000

Rp140,000 Rp255,000 Rp950,000

Rp120,000 Rp220,000 Rp850,000

Rp132,500 Rp245,000 Rp900,000

Rp80,000 Rp140,000 Rp480,000

Rp132,500 Rp245,000 Rp900,000

Frozen organic açai berry pail 

1 Lt
500 ml

4 Lt

Scoop and serve product, ready to consumption!



Pulp Pure 100 gr 10 pcs/100gr

Pure Açai

Pure Cupuaçu

Pure Acerola

Superfruits Açai

Camu camu

Rp25,000 Rp22,500 Rp20,000

>40 pcs/100gr

Rp25,000

Rp25,000

Rp25,000

Rp25,000

Rp22,500

Rp22,500

Rp22,500

Rp22,500

Rp20,000

Rp20,000

Rp20,000

Rp20,000

 Frozen  organic  açai  berry  pulp puree

100% pure premium, organic frozen açai, camu-camu, cupuaçu, acerola 

pulp puree and other Amazon forest super-fruits, perfect to blend with fresh 

fruits to make healthy & delicious açai bowls and smoothies at home. 



Ready-to-go frozen açai in a paper bowl (with lid), perfect if you have limited 

space for preparation. Add your toppings, scoop, and enjoy.

Frozen Açai
Bowls

Rp1,200,000 Rp1,170,000 Rp1,150,000Original

Traditional

Superfruits

Açai Strawberry

Cupuaçu

Açai Banana

Açai Gelato

Box of 30
(small bowl 130gr)

Box of 22
(medium bowl 180gr)

Box of 17
(large bowl 230gr)

Rp1,080,000 Rp1,050,000 Rp1,030,000

Rp990,000 Rp950,000 Rp900,000

Rp1,080,000 Rp1,030,000 Rp1,000,000

Rp630,000 Rp595,000 Rp580,000

Rp1,150,000 Rp1,100,000 Rp1,080,000

Rp1,080,000 Rp1,030,000 Rp1,000,000

Small
130 grLarge

230 gr

Medium
180 gr

Pure organic Açai pulp puree on 20gr frozen açai 

drops. Fully recyclable paper container containing 

around 25 x 20gr açai drops with a total of 500gr of 

pure purple gold !

Frozen açai drop

Frozen açai bowls

Açai Drop Rp99,000

Frozen Açai 500 gr 1 Kg

Rp198,000

Cupuaçu Drop Rp99,000 Rp198,000



 

Açai Mix Blend is a game changer for preparation of 

Açai bowls and Smoothies for restaurants, cafes and 

resorts. It’s a ready to go pack with 200gr of frozen 

açai, organic mix berries and organic guaraná 

syrup, all you need to do is add 120gr of frozen 

banana to  the  blender.  

Makes 320 gr of delicious frozen açai bowl !

You can keep your freezer stocked with a variety of 

frozen fruits and use them in various ways. Add them  

to smoothies, açai bowls and healthy juices or

 as  toppings for oatmeal.

Rp27,000

Frozen Açai mix blend 200 gr pack

Frozen açai mix blend

Rp130,000

Frozen fruits 1 Kg

Blueberry Frozen 

Raspberry Frozen 

Strawberry Frozen 

Mix berry Frozen 

Rp90,000

Rp35,000

Rp90,000

 Frozen açai mix blend

Frozen  fruits



Pure Extract 500 gr 1,2 kg 4 kg

Camu-camu

Cupuaçu Extract

Rp240,000 Rp1,140,000 Rp2,280,000

100 gr

Rp8,880,000

Rp288,000 Rp1,320,000

Rp288,000

Rp288,000

Rp1,320,000

Rp1,320,000

Rp2,280,000

Rp2,280,000

Rp2,280,000

Rp8,880,000

Rp8,880,000

Rp8,880,000

Açai Extract

Acerola Extract

 AÇAI POWDER & OTHER PRODUCTS

100 gr

1,2 Kg

100 gr

Pure Extract 30 gr 100 gr

Rp350,000 Rp1,100,000Blue Spirulina

100 gr

30 gr

A New technology called the refractance window system, it preserves all the 

nutritional benefits of the açai, extracting the liquid from the berry through 

infrared lights, without using high or low temperatures. A concentrated 100% 

pure powder is created, full of nutrients, with strong purple colour and exotic 

taste. Can be used for food consumption and beauty therapy products.

 100% pure organic extract powder

4 Kg



Product obtained through the process of mixing organic açaí extract powder

and other selected organic 100% natural  ingredients. After hydration, 

a ready-to-use syrup for soft serve ice cream machines is created.

1 kg of this compound powder in addition of 3 litres of water produces 

4.250 ml of frozen açai.

Flavour

Organic Açai Traditional Mix

Rp1,000,000

1 kg

Organic Açai Original Mix

Organic Capuaçu Mix

Organic Açai Banana Mix

Rp900,000

Rp999,000

Organic açai compound powder

Rp999,000



Healthy and delicious super-foods blends. Our colorful, super-food protein 

blends can be used in recipes for a nutritional boost. 

Gluten free premium granola flavoured Açai berry and 

Cupuaçu. It’s super crunchy and refreshing, not to mention 

the nutritional benefits of this amazing Amazon Forest 

superfruits.

Blue Horizon (Blue Spirulina,Açai & Banana)

Rp250,000

100 gr

Inca Warrior(Açai, Camu-camu,acerola, cupuaçu, matcha, guaraná powder)

Green Gold 

Tropical Sunrise

Rp290,000

Rp250,000

Rp240,000

Rp240,000

( Açai, matcha & green Spirulina) 

( Açai, mango, pitaya)

Purple Blast ( Pure Organic Açai extract powder)

ALL IN 1 BUNDLE (5 x 100 gr) Rp1,099,000

Product

Rp45,000

Rp45,000

Rp85,000

Rp85,000

Rp150,000

Rp150,000

Granola A aiç

250 gr 500 gr 1 kg

Organic superfood protein powder 

Granola

Organic superfood protein powder 

Granola Cupua uç



Our açai soap bar is all-natural, organic, and hand-crafted 

with love, all made in Indonesia. It is loaded with açai, cupuaçu 

and lemongrass. It has been proven to help with anti-aging, 

anti-oxidants, sun protection, and skin moisturizing! Sweet 

& refreshing berry aromatherapy!

Guarana is a shrub native to South America and like our açai, 

it’s mainly found in the lush Amazon forests of Brazil and 

utilized to prepare various foods, drinks, and medicines. 

Guaraná has a subtle flavor that compliments the açai, also 

known for its natural caffeine content.

Rp55,000

Soap Product 1 Tablet

 Açai Soap

Rp110,000

Syrup product 1 Lt 

Guaraná Syrup

Açai soap

Guaraná syrup 

Açai Cone

Rp3,000

Cone 1 pcs (Min.30) 

 Açai Cone

Rp3,000 Cupuaçu Cone

Organic premium Açai berry and Cupuaçu cones, you can 

use for gelato, sorbets or just garnishing your healthy and 

delicious deserts !



+62 8133 9629 306

@indoamazon

Info@indoamazonacai.com

 CONTACT US
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