

ORGANIC AÇAI SUPPLIER

FOR INDONESIA AND SOUTH EAST ASIA



www.indoamazonacai.com



FROZEN AÇAI - PRODUCTS

and other Amazon forest superfruits

Delicious organic, vegan, and sustainable Açai from the Amazon forest in Brazil. Wholesale and distribution of premium quality 100% pure organic super fruits; frozen pulp puree and extract powder.

Frozen organic açai berry pail

Made of pure premium açai puree in refreshing, frozen flavors. Explore our delicious açai berry ready to scoop and serve. available in 500 ml, 1Lt. or 4 lt. container

- Original: our special unsweetened flavor.
- Super fruits: pure Açai with Camu-Camu, Cupuaçu, Maca and Guaraná.
- **Traditional**: This is how the Brazilians eat it açai with a hint of guaraná and banana.
- Açai banana or strawberry: açai with banana or strawberry.
- **Açai gelato**: a refreshing blend of exotic açai gelato.
- Cupuaçu: known as the pharmacy in a fruit, the white cacao from the Amazon forest.

Frozen organic açai berry pail

Scoop and serve product, ready to consumption!

Frozen AÇai	500 ml	1 lt	4 lt
Original	Rp145,000	Rp270,000	Rp1,000,000
Traditional	Rp132,500	Rp245,000	Rp900,000
Superfruits	Rp140,000	Rp255,000	Rp950,000
Açai Strawberry	Rp120,000	Rp220,000	Rp850,000
Açai Banana	Rp132,500	Rp245,000	Rp900,000
Açai Gelato	Rp80,000	Rp140,000	Rp480,000
Capuaçu	Rp132,500	Rp245,000	Rp900,000



Frozen organic açai berry pulppuree

100% pure premium, organic frozen açai, camu-camu, cupuaçu, acerola pulp puree and other Amazon forest super-fruits, perfect to blend with fresh fruits to make healthy & delicious açai bowls and smoothies at home.

Pulp Pure	100 gr	10 pcs/100gr	>40 pcs/100gr
Pure Açai	Rp25,000	Rp22,500	Rp20,000
Pure Cupuaçu	Rp25,000	Rp22,500	Rp20,000
Pure Acerola	Rp25,000	Rp22,500	Rp20,000
Superfruits Açai	Rp25,000	Rp22,500	Rp20,000
Camu camu	Rp25,000	Rp22,500	Rp20,000



Frozen açai drop

Pure organic Açai pulp puree on 20gr frozen açai drops. Fully recyclable paper container containing around 25 x 20gr açai drops with a total of 500gr of pure purple gold!

Frozen Açai	500 gr	1Kg
Açai Drop	Rp99,000	Rp198,000
Cupuaçu Drop	Rp99,000	Rp198,000



Frozen açai bowls

Ready-to-go frozen açai in a paper bowl (with lid), perfect if you have limited space for preparation. Add your toppings, scoop, and enjoy.

Frozen Açai Bowls	Box of 30 (small bowl 130gr)	Box of 22 (medium bowl 180gr)	Box of 17 (large bowl 230gr)
Original	Rp1,200,000	Rp1,170,000	Rp1,150,000
Traditional	Rp1,080,000	Rp1,050,000	Rp1,030,000
Açai Strawberry	Rp990,000	Rp950,000	Rp900,000
Açai Banana	Rp1,080,000	Rp1,030,000	Rp1,000,000
Açai Gelato	Rp630,000	Rp595,000	Rp580,000
Cupuaçu	Rp1,080,000	Rp1,030,000	Rp1,000,000
Superfruits	Rp1,150,000	Rp1,100,000	Rp1,080,000



Frozen açai mix blend

Açai Mix Blend is a game changer for preparation of Açai bowls and Smoothies for restaurants, cafes and resorts. It's a ready to go pack with 200gr of frozen açai, organic mix berries and organic guaraná syrup, all you need to do is add 120gr of frozen banana to the blender.

Makes 320 gr of delicious frozen açai bowl!

Frozen Açai mix blend	200 gr pack
Frozen açai mix blend	Rp27,000

Frozen fruits

You can keep your freezer stocked with a variety of frozen fruits and use them in various ways. Add them to smoothies, açai bowls and healthy juices or as toppings for oatmeal.

Frozen fruits	1 Kg
Blueberry Frozen	Rp130,000
Raspberry Frozen	Rp90,000
Strawberry Frozen	Rp35,000
Mix berry Frozen	Rp90,000



Frozen Acgi Mix Blend

AÇAI POWDER & OTHER PRODUCTS

100% pure organic extract powder

A New technology called the refractance window system, it preserves all the nutritional benefits of the açai, extracting the liquid from the berry through infrared lights, without using high or low temperatures. A concentrated 100% pure powder is created, full of nutrients, with strong purple colour and exotic taste. Can be used for food consumption and beauty therapy products.

Pure Extract	100 gr	500 gr	1,2 kg	4 kg
Açai Extract	Rp240,000	Rp1,140,000	Rp2,280,000	Rp8,880,000
Acerola Extract	Rp288,000	Rp1,320,000	Rp2,280,000	Rp8,880,000
Camu-camu	Rp288,000	Rp1,320,000	Rp2,280,000	Rp8,880,000
Cupuaçu Extract	Rp288,000	Rp1,320,000	Rp2,280,000	Rp8,880,000
Pure Extract	30 gr	100 gr		
Blue Spirulina	Rp350,000	Rp1,100,000		



Organic açai compound powder

Product obtained through the process of mixing organic açaí extract powder and other selected organic 100% natural ingredients. After hydration, a ready-to-use syrup for soft serve ice cream machines is created.

1kg of this compound powder in addition of 3 litres of water produces 4.250 ml of frozen açai.

Flavour	1 kg
Organic Açai Traditional Mix	Rp900,000
Organic Açai Original Mix	Rp1,000,000
Organic Capuaçu Mix	Rp999,000
Organic Açai Banana Mix	Rp999,000



Organic superfood protein powder

Healthy and delicious super-foods blends. Our colorful, super-food protein blends can be used in recipes for a nutritional boost.

Organic superfood protein powder	100 gr
Blue Horizon (Blue Spirulina,Açai & Banana)	Rp290,000
Inca Warrior(Açai, Camu-camu,acerola, cupuaçu, matcha, guaraná powder	Rp250,000
Green Gold (Açai, matcha & green Spirulina)	Rp250,000
Tropical Sunrise (Açai, mango, pitaya)	Rp240,000
Purple Blast (Pure Organic Açai extract powder)	Rp240,000
ALL IN 1 BUNDLE (5 x 100 gr)	Rp1,099,000











Granola

Granola

Gluten free premium granola flavoured Açai berry and Cupuaçu. It's super crunchy and refreshing, not to mention the nutritional benefits of this amazing Amazon Forest superfruits.

Product	250 gr	500 gr	1 kg
Granola Açai	Rp45,000	Rp85,000	Rp150,000
Granola Cupuaçu	Rp45,000	Rp85,000	Rp150,000

Açai soap

Our açai soap bar is all-natural, organic, and hand-crafted with love, all made in Indonesia. It is loaded with açai, cupuaçu and lemongrass. It has been proven to help with **anti-aging**, **anti-oxidants**, **sun protection**, **and skin moisturizing!** Sweet & refreshing berry aromatherapy!

Soap Product	1 Tablet
Açai Soap	Rp55,000

Açai Cone

Organic premium Açai berry and Cupuaçu cones, you can use for gelato, sorbets or just garnishing your healthy and delicious deserts!

Cone	1 pcs (Min.30)
Açai Cone	Rp3,000
Cupuaçu Cone	Rp3,000

Guaraná syrup

Guarana is a shrub native to South America and like our açai, it's mainly found in the lush Amazon forests of Brazil and utilized to prepare various foods, drinks, and medicines. Guaraná has a subtle flavor that compliments the açai, also known for its natural caffeine content.

Syrup product	1Lt
Guaraná Syrup	Rp110,000



